Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Performance Based Grants for Secondary Institutions (PBGSI) Scheme, SEDP Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education Ministry of Education

Invitation for Tenders

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH										
1	Ministry/I	Division		Ministry of Education/ Secondary and Higher Education Division V						
2	Agency			Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education Bangladesh V						
3		Entity Name		Scheme Director, Performance Based Grants for Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme						
4	Procuring	Entity Code		Not used at present						
5		Entity Distric	rt .	Dhaka V						
6	Invitation for			Procurement of Transport Hiring Services for Performance Based Grants for						
-	Y 10 11	D. CM		Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme পিবিজিএস/এসইডিপি/গাড়িভাড়াকরণ(অংশ-১)/১৯/২০২১/৪৩৬						
7	Invitation	Kei No								
8	Date			15 Dece	December 2023					
	Y INFORM			_	m - 1 - 1/4 - 1/0m/s					
9		ent Method		Open Tendering Method (OTM)						
		FORMATIO								
10		d Source of F		Development fund, GOB						
11			if applicable)	N/A						
	RTICULAR INFORMATION									
12	Scheme C			320000104						
13	Scheme Name			Performance Based Grants for Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme						
14	Tender Pa			S-1.3.1 /2023-2024						
15	Tender Pa	ckage Name		Procurement of Hiring Transport Services for Performance Based Grants for Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme						
				Date						
16	Tender Publication Date			15 December 2023						
17	Tender Last Selling Date			28 December 2023 (During Office Hour)						
			or to the day of							
	Tender Cl	osing Date)	•							
				Date Time						
18	Tender Closing Date and Time			31 December 2023 V 02:00 PM					V	
19		ening Date a		31 December 2023 V 02:30 PM V						
	(within on	e hour of Ten	der Closing)							
20	Name & A	Address of the	office(s)	Address						
	- Selling T	ender Docum	ent (Principal)	Room No: 503; 2nd Block, Shiksha Bhaban, 16 Abdul Gani Road, Ramna, Dhaka						
		ender Docum		N/A						
				R SALE, PURCHASE OR DISTRIBUTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS						
	- Receivin	g Tender Doc	ument	Room No: 503; 2 nd Block, Shiksha Bhaban, 16 Abdul Gani Road, Ramna, Dhaka						
	- Opening	Tender Docu	ment	Room No: 503; 2 nd Block, Shiksha Bhaban, 16 Abdul Gani Road, Ramna, Dhaka						
INF	ORMATIC	ON FOR TEN	NDERER	E, 2 2300, 2000 Sun Roud, Ruman, Diluku						
22		of Tenderer	as Prime Contract b. The minimum s contract of simila with a value of at Contract for prov	or/Sub Co specific ex r nature, c least of Tl iding Serv	nber of years of general experience of the Tenderer in contracting industries in public sector /Sub Contractor shall be 05 years. cific experience as a Prime Contractor in providing non-Consultant Service of at least ONE atture, complexity and methods/technology completed over a period of three (3)years each ast of Tk 55 Lac shall be required. ng Service will be treated as similar nature.					
23	Brief Description of Services (01 Jeep & 02 Microbuses) for Performance Based Gra for Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme								sed Grants	
25		ender Docum			1000.00 (One Thousand); Non-Refundable					
	Package Identification of Package				Location		ender Security	Completion	Time in	
	No Remarks of Facility						Amount (Tk)	Weeks / M		
	S-1.3.1 Procurement of Hiring Transp			ort	Room No: 503; 2 ⁿ	d	Tk. 2.2 Lac	12 Months after Signing of Contract		
		Services (01 Jeep & 02 Microbu								
	Performance Based Grants for				16 Abdul Gani Ro	ad,				
L		Secondary 1	Institutions (PBGS	SI) Schem	I) Scheme Ramna, Dhaka					
PRO	PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS									
30		Official Invitir		Pro	rofessor Chitta Rangan Debnath					
31			Inviting Tender	Scl	Scheme Director Performance Based Grants for Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme					
32	Address o	f Official Invi	iting Tender		Room No: 503; 2 nd Block, Shiksha Bhaban, 16 Abdul Gani Road, Ramna, Dhaka					
33					02226637301, 02226637300					
34	Contact details of Official Inviting Tender 02226637301, 02226637300 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings									
34	THE FIOCU	ring Entity re	serves me right to	reject at	i die Tenders of annui	me render	proceedings			
							540			

28/22/2026

(Professor Chitta Rangan Debnath)

Scheme Director

Performance Based Grants for Secondary Institutions(PBGSI) Scheme, SEDP Directorate of Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Bangladesh, Dhaka e-mail: pbgsedp2021@gmail.com